Rang Name Punkte

HOCHFILZER Georg

KERSCHER MARTIN

WITTMANN Horst

VOTTER HERMANN

PIRCHL BRUNO 117

WAHRSTATTER Paul

STROBL Matthaus

PLATTNER Hubert

AUER Hansjorg

MONITZER FRITZ

KIENL Alfred

SCHARTNER Hermann

STROBL Gottfried 111

FANKHAUSER Josef
NINDL Hugo

WIESER Robert
MOIGG FERDINAND
DAXERER Peter

SIEF Arthur

PFLAUM Georg
MARGREITER Werner
HUBER Martin
EBERHARTER Josef
MAURACHER Alois
EBSTER Walter
RITZBERGER Dietmar
HAUSER Hans-Jirgen
KOFLER Max
BARBAGALLO Sante
KINDL Hans
HAUSBERGER HANNS
BERGER Helmuth
PICHLER Herwig
HANDL Werner
STECK Oskar

KEILER Helmuth 110

HINTERHOLZER Rudi

FUCHS Karl

EHRLICH Horst

FALKNER Albin

BERGER Kaurt

NOICHL ANDREAS 103

LACKNER SIMON

FUCHS WOLFGANG

REITER ANTON

FUCHS HANS

ORTNER TONI 102

UNTERKOFLER RUPERT
ALTENDORFER ALFRED
SCHACHNER ANTON
SOMMERER ALFONS
PURKERT HANS
GERDING Roel

NIKKANEN JYRKI

MAYER HELMUTH
SCHWEMLEIN EMMERICH
POSPISIL RUDOLF
DORRER FRITZ
ZOGGELER Eduard 100

Brutto

31
30
28
28
25

30
29
26
26
22
18
16
11

31
27
27
25
23
21
21
21
20
20
20
18
17
16
15
13
13
12
12
10
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Heimatclub

GC Kitzbihel
GC Kitzbuhel
GC Kitzbihel
GC Kitzbuhel
GC Kitzbihel

GC Kitzbiihel-Schwarzsee
GC Kitzbuhel-Schwarzsee
GC Kitzbiihel-Schwarzsee
GC Kitzbuhel-Schwarzsee
GC Kitzbiihel-Schwarzsee
GC Kitzbuhel-Schwarzsee
GC Kitzbiihel-Schwarzsee
GC Kitzbuhel-Schwarzsee

Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau

GC Eichenheim Kitzbuhel-Aurach
GC Eichenheim Kitzbihel-Aurach
GC Eichenheim Kitzbuhel-Aurach
GC Eichenheim Kitzbihel-Aurach
GC Eichenheim Kitzbuhel-Aurach
GC Eichenheim Kitzbihel-Aurach

Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof

GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
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Rang Name

pd

10

11

SINNHUBER WALTER

WALKNER HELMUT

SCHNITZHOFER EDUARD

STOGER GERHARD

LACKNER HANS

KLACKL ROBERT

WARTBICHLER HANNES
EMBACHER JOSEF

SINNHUBER JOSEF
VORDEREGGER GOTTHARD 89

SAUER Reinhold

BINDER Othmar

KOLER Otmar
SCHWEINSTEIGER Alfred
OFFERMANNS Rolf

REGER Manfred

DASER Willibald

HAUER Glnther

VOIGT Rudolf

FEDDERN Folker

SCHMIDT Walter Heinz Peter
ADELSGRUBER Peter
SENN Hannes 89

LAIMER HELMUT
KALS Peter

GUTH Jakob

KOBER WALTER
SCHWAIGER Matthaus
KERN Hermann

MEY Martin

PAPP Hermann
PLATZER Karl
PLAMOSER MANFRED
GLEIBRNER HUGO

PILGRAM ROLF 73
HAID Peter

AICHNER Hans Karl

RASP Helmut 67

JANK Friedrich

ZLOBL Georg

FRENZ Wolfgang

KURBISCH Rudolf 61

Punkte

Brutto

25
24
20
20
20
18
17
15
14
12

24
24
21
20
20
18
18
17
17
14
10
9

28
14
18

17
17

Heimatclub

Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill

Kaiserwinkl Golf Kossen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kossen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kossen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kossen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kossen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kossen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kossen

Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos

GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol
GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol
GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol
GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol
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Rang Name

pd

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

EIGENTLER Richard

WILFLINGSEDER Giunter

NATUS Guy
ASCHENWALD Peter
BERNHART Diether
MAZAGG Werner

GLATZLE Peter
HOFHERR Rigobert
SENN Manfred
GEISELHART Adolf
HOFFMANN Giinther
MADER Hans

Punkte

52

51

AUSSERLADSCHEIDER JOHANN

GRUBER CHRISTIAN

WOLNY FRANZ
REIMER Dietrich

KOB ALBERT
GAFGO ORTWIN

STOCKL Klaus

THURNER Johann

45

44

27

24

18

Brutto

17

14

14
7
7
5

14
13
12
12
9
5

25
20

26
18

17
10

24

18

Heimatclub

GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau

Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol

GC Posthotel-Alpengolf Achenkirch
GC Posthotel-Alpengolf Achenkirch

Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls

GC Bludenz-Braz
GC Bludenz-Braz

Golfclub Gut Brandlhof

Golfclub Urslautal
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